
11/27/2017  thru 12/1/2017

Permit No Classification Issue Date Address/Parcel Owner/Contractor Work Description Valuation

BPX-17-05187 BPX - RESIDENTIAL ROOF/SIDING 11/28/2017 637 PARK LN BILLINGS MT 59102|MLB-001-001-& RAFFIANI JOSEPH M &|C'S CONSTRUCTION remove cedar shakes and replac $35,759

BPX-17-05200 BPX - RESIDENTIAL ROOF/SIDING 11/29/2017 1716 WESTWOOD DR BILLINGS MT 59102|WE3-008-025 RIDGEWAY JUSTIN|C'S CONSTRUCTION Remove and replace hail damage $5,672

BP-17-04940 COM NEW 3+ (MULTI FAMILY) 11/28/2017 1567 MULLOWNEY LN BILLINGS MT 59101|RFP-010-026A MCCALL HOMES LLC|MCCALL DEVELOPMENT 1567 -1573 MULLOWNEY LN $460,000

BP-17-04793 COM REMODEL 11/29/2017 2132 GRAND AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|ARN-000-007-N231F TREASURY CORP THE|BETACOM add 6 antennas to existing cel $60,000

BP-17-05189 COM REMODEL 11/29/2017 1500 UNIVERSITY DR BILLINGS MT 59101|1128-000-001-& STATE OF MONTANA|AIR CONTROLS BILLINGS INC. REPLACE EXISTING CHILLER $31,000

BP-17-05215 DEMOLITION PERMIT RESIDENTIAL 11/30/2017 608 N 25 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|BLG-269-004 CAMPOS/DORN LLC|CMG CONSTRUCTION LLC DEMOLITION OF HOUSE DEBRIS TO $3,500

BP-17-05216 DEMOLITION PERMIT RESIDENTIAL 11/30/2017 607 N 26 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|BFA-269-017-21 CAMPOS/DORN LLC|CMG CONSTRUCTION LLC 607 & 609 N 26TH $6,500

BP-17-05217 DEMOLITION PERMIT RESIDENTIAL 11/30/2017 610 N 25 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|BLG-269-005 CAMPOS/DORN LLC|CMG CONSTRUCTION LLC DEMOLITION OF HOUSE DEBRIS TO $3,500

BP-17-05218 DEMOLITION PERMIT RESIDENTIAL 11/30/2017 624 N 25 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|BLG-269-011-12-& CAMPOS/DORN LLC|CMG CONSTRUCTION LLC DEMOLITION OF HOUSE DEBRIS TO $5,000

BP-17-05169 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/27/2017 3203 WESTFIELD DR BILLINGS MT 59106|PLI-004-020 DUGGER TROY|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISION tear off install 30 yr shingle $15,000

BP-17-05170 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/27/2017 608 AVENUE F BILLINGS MT 59102|CCA-007-042-44 VEITOR PROPERTIES LLC|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISION tear off install 30 yr shingle $5,600

BP-17-05179 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/27/2017 281 WIND CAVE CIR BILLINGS MT 59102|PW4-007-009 SNOW CAROL E|ROCKY MOUNTAIN ROOFING replace siding from hail damag $20,000

BP-17-05180 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/27/2017 141 ANNANDALE RD BILLINGS MT 59105|L10-038-005 OCHSNER KALENA|KAZ CONSTRUCTION S.M.L.L.C REPLACE SIDING $6,000

BP-17-05195 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/29/2017 2005 IRIS LN BILLINGS MT 59102|ES2-003-014 ELIASON STANTON O & JENNIFER|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISIONtear off install 30 yr shingle $26,250

BP-17-05197 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/29/2017 404 HOULE DR BILLINGS MT 59102|GOR-012-030-E15F & MADISON WALTER G|EXTERIOR DESIGN SOLUTIONS replace siding $11,000

BP-17-05198 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/29/2017 4120 WATERFORD DR BILLINGS MT 59106|SPT-002-005 BROSSEAU RYAN R|EXTERIOR DESIGN SOLUTIONS replace siding $12,250

BP-17-05208 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/30/2017 1730 BITTERROOT DR BILLINGS MT 59105|HA2-009-001 PITMAN DENIS A & PAULA L|AFTERMATH RECONSTRUCTION tear off install 30 yr shingle $6,000

BP-17-05220 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 12/1/2017 2607 GOLDEN BLVD BILLINGS MT 59102|AMV-002-025 GANZEVELD KENNETH & ROSE MARY|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISIONreplace siding install lp smar $12,000

BP-17-05221 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 12/1/2017 3203 WESTFIELD DR BILLINGS MT 59106|PLI-004-020 DUGGER TROY|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISION repair half of house $9,000

BP-17-05222 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 12/1/2017 3540 MACDUFF CIR BILLINGS MT 59101|BW1-002-016A HAGEN DANITA|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISION replace siding install lp  sma $14,000

BP-17-05108-05 RES NEW GARAGE 11/28/2017 1716 WALTER CREEK BLVD BILLINGS MT 59101|ANF1-004-003-032 MCCALL DEVELOPMENT  |MCCALL DEVELOPMENT 1720 -1722 WALTER CREEK $33,880

BP-17-05116-06 RES NEW GARAGE 11/28/2017 1704 WALTER CREEK BLVD BILLINGS MT 59101|ANF1-004-003-027 MCCALL DEVELOPMENT  |MCCALL DEVELOPMENT 1704 - 1706 WALTER CREEK $33,880

BP-17-05129 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 11/30/2017 1409 TOPANGA AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|HS11-006-003 JEFF KREITZBERG HOMES  |JEFF KREITZBERG HOMES SFR $176,505

BP-17-04794 RES NEW TWO FAMILY 11/27/2017 6415 SOUTHERN BLUFFS LN BILLINGS MT 59106|FES2-002-003 FUCHS SHANE|RIMROCK BUILDERS INC TOWNHOUSE UNITS $450,085

BP-17-05190 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 11/28/2017 821 N 31 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|FOA-028-013-14 WITTY LLC|STUDER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY DUPLEX BEING CHANGED TO A SING $30,000

BP-17-05225 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 12/1/2017 953 GOVERNORS BLVD BILLINGS MT 59105|KH2-020-002 HANSON DUSTIN D &|LONE CREST HOME REPAIR REPLACE FRONT PORCH $2,160

BP-17-05175 RES WINDOWS/DOORS 11/27/2017 3929 PINE COVE RD BILLINGS MT 59102|PSS-005-011 HICKS GARY W & ROMONA F|NORSE BUILDERS REPLACE 9 WOMDPWS 3 OF THEM EG $18,000

BP-17-05214 RES WINDOWS/DOORS 11/30/2017 1735 CODY DR BILLINGS MT 59105|HPY-006-010A GROSS REBBECCA J & TIMOTHY A|LES NOUVEAU MILIEUX-BOB HABECK REMOVE AND REPLACE FRONT DOOR $2,500

Total Permit Valuation $1,476,541

Total Permits Issued 24


